NMpumeHUMOCTb 3aN4YacTu K asTomobunam

MpouszBoaguTenb

MITSUBISHI CARISMA (DA ) 1.6 (DA1A)

MITSUBISHI CARISMA (DA ) 1.8 16V GDI

(DA2A)

MITSUBISHI CARISMA (DA ) 1.9 DI-D
(DAS5SA)

MITSUBISHI CARISMA (DA ) 1.9 DI-D

MITSUBISHI CARISMA (DA ) 1.8 GDI
(DA2A)

MITSUBISHI CARISMA (DA ) 1.6 (DA1A)

MITSUBISHI CARISMA (DA ) 1.6 (DA1A)

MITSUBISHI CARISMA cepaH (DA ) 1.6
(DA1A)

MITSUBISHI CARISMA cepaH (DA ) 1.6
(DA1A)

MITSUBISHI CARISMA cefaH (DA ) 1.8
16V GDI (DA2A)

MITSUBISHI CARISMA cefaH (DA ) 2.0
16V GT EVO VI/VII

MITSUBISHI CARISMA cegaH (DA ) 1.9
DI-D

MITSUBISHI CARISMA cepaH (DA ) 1.8
GDI (DA2A)

MITSUBISHI CARISMA cepaH (DA ) 1.6
(DA1A)

MITSUBISHI CARISMA cepaH (DA ) 1.6
(DA1A)

MITSUBISHI CARISMA cepaH (DA ) 1.3
12V (DAGA)

VOLVO S401(VvS) 1.8

Mop

05.1997 -
06.2006

09.1997 -
06.2006

09.2000 -
06.2006

09.2000 -
06.2006

10.2000 -
06.2006

12.1998 -
06.2006

09.2000 -
06.2006

09.1996 -
06.2006

05.1997 -
06.2006

09.1997 -
06.2006

11.1999 -
06.2006

09.2000 -
06.2006

10.2000 -
06.2006

12.1998 -
06.2006

09.2000 -
06.2006

09.2000 -
10.2004

07.1995 -
08.1999

kB

73

206

85

55

Kopg
aBuraTtensi

4G92
(SOHC
16V)

4G93
(GDI)

F9Q1

F9Q2

4G93
(GDI)

4G92
(SOHC
16V)

4G92
(SOHC
16V)

4G92
(SOHC
16V)

4G92
(SOHC
16V)

4G93
(GDI)

4G63
Turbo

F9Q2

4G93
(GDI)

4G92
(SOHC
16V)

4G92
(SOHC
16V)

4G13
(12V)

B 4184 S,
B 4184 S3

99

125

102

115

122

95

103

90

99

125

280

115

122

95

103

75

115

KyO.
cMm

1597

1834

1870

1870

1834

1597

1597

1597

1597

1834

1997

1870

1834

1597

1597

1298

1731

Bug c6opku

HaknoHHas 3agHssa
YyacTb

HaknoHHas 3agHsas
4acCTb

HaknoHHas 3agHsas
4acCTb

HaknoHHas 3agHsas
4acCTb

HaknoHHas 3agHssa
4acCTb

HaknoHHas 3agHssa
YacTb

HaknoHHas 3agHssa
4acCTb

cepaH

cefaH

cepaH

cepaH

cepaH

cepaH

cepaH

cepaH

cepaH

cepaH



VOLVO S401(VS) 2.0

VOLVO S401(VS)1.9TD

VOLVO S401(VS) 2.0

VOLVO S401(VS) 1.6

VOLVO S401(VS)1.9T4

VOLVO S401 (VS) 1.9 DI

VOLVO S401(VS)20T

VOLVO S401(VS) 1.8

VOLVO S401(VS) 1.6

VOLVO S401(VS) 1.8

VOLVO S401(VS) 1.9 DI

VOLVO S401(VS) 1.9 DI

VOLVO S401(VS) 2.0T4

VOLVO S401(VS)2.0T

VOLVO S401(VvS) 1.8

VOLVO S401(VS)2.0T

VOLVO S401(VvS) 1.8

VOLVO V40 yumsepcan (VW) 1.8

VOLVO V40 yumsepcan (VW) 2.0

VOLVO V40 yumsepcan (VW) 1.9 TD

VOLVO V40 yumsepcan (VW) 2.0

07.1995 -
12.2003

07.1995 -
08.1999

07.1995 -
08.1999

09.1995 -
08.1999

05.1997 -
07.2000

03.1999 -
07.2000

10.1997 -
12.2003

03.1998 -
12.2003

03.1999 -
12.2003

03.1999 -
12.2003

07.2000 -
12.2003

07.2000 -
12.2003

07.2000 -
12.2003

07.2000 -
06.2001

06.2001 -
12.2003

06.2001 -
12.2003

06.2001 -
08.2003

07.1995 -
08.1999

07.1995 -
06.2004

07.1995 -
08.1999

07.1995 -
08.1999

100

103

147

118

147

121

120

100

66

103

B 4204 S,
B 4204 S2

D4192T

B 4204 S

B 4164 S

B 4194 T,
B 4194 T2

D 4192 T2

B 4204 T

B 4184 SM

B 4164 S2

B 4184 S2,
B 4184 S9

D 4192 T4

D 4192 T3

B 4204 T5

B 4204 T3,
B 4204 T2

B 4184 SJ

B 4204 T3

B 4184 S2

B 4184 S,
B 4184 S3

B 4204 S,
B 4204 S2

D 4192 T

B 4204 S

136

90

140

105

200

95

160

125

109

122

102

115

200

165

122

163

116

115

136

90

140

1948

1870

1948

1588

1855

1870

1948

1834

1587

1783

1870

1870

1948

1948

1834

1948

1783

1731

1948

1870

1948

cepaH

cepaH

cepaH

cepaH

cepaH

cepaH

cepaH

cepaH

cepaH

cepaH

cepaH

cepaH

cepaH

cefaH

cepaH

cepaH

cepaH

yHUBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHuBepcan



VOLVO V40 yHmsepcan (VW) 1.6

VOLVO V40 ynuneepcan (VW) 1.9 T4

VOLVO V40 yHmneepcan (VW) 2.0 T

VOLVO V40 ynunsepcan (VW) 1.9 DI

VOLVO V40 ynmneepcan (VW) 1.8

VOLVO V40 yHueepcan (VW) 1.6

VOLVO V40 yHmneepcan (VW) 1.8

VOLVO V40 yHmeepcan (VW) 1.9 DI

VOLVO V40 yumeepcan (VW) 1.9 DI

VOLVO V40 yHmneepcan (VW) 2.0 T4

VOLVO V40 yHmnBepcan (VW) 2.0 T

VOLVO V40 ynunsepcan (VW) 1.8 i

VOLVO V40 ynusepcan (VW) 2.0 T

12.1995 -
08.1999

05.1997 -
07.2000

10.1997 -
07.2000

03.1999 -
07.2000

03.1998 -
06.2004

03.1999 -
06.2004

03.1999 -
06.2004

07.2000 -
06.2004

07.2000 -
06.2004

07.2000 -
06.2004

07.1999 -
06.2004

06.2001 -
06.2004

06.2001 -
06.2004

7

147

118

147

121

120

B 4164 S

B 4194 T

B 4204 T

D 4192 T2

B 4184 SM

B 4164 S2

B 4184 S2,
B 4184 S9

D 4192 T4

D 4192 T3

B 4204 T5

B 4204 T2

B 4184 SJ

B 4204 T3

105

200

160

95

125

109

122

102

115

200

165

122

163

1588

1855

1948

1870

1834

1587

1783

1870

1870

1948

1948

1834

1948

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan



